Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= GRAND OAK INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38

130

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:38
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B3
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38

130

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:38
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38

130

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:38
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
COMMON
AREA
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
COMMON
AREA
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B1
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY




201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38

130

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:38
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38

130

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:38
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B1
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38

130

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:38
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B3
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B2
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B2
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY

201901220000
22630

01/22/2019
01:35:31

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMMERCEO
NE BANK

49

93

Instr
#:20181031000
385170

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
Other:COMMO
N AREA




