Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= GRAND OAK INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	130		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:130 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B3 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	130		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:130 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	130		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:130 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Other:SEE INST
201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE COMMON AREA RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE COMMON AREA RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B1 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY

201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		38	130		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:130 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		38	130		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:130 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B1 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK		38	130		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:130 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B3 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B2 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Other:SEE INST
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK		49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B2 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY
201901220000 22630	01/22/2019 01:35:31	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMMERCEO NE BANK		49	93	Instr #:20181031000 385170	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE Other:COMMO N AREA